
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 354 Frey St., Suite B Ashland City, Tn 37015 - Cheatham County Assessor's Office
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

112597

129703

129155

124154

055E C 00200 000

010N G 03701 000

010N G 03907 000

055E C 00200 000

PAUL MOSER

PLEASANT VIEW VILLAGE SQUARE, INC.

PLEASANT VIEW VILLAGE SQUARE INC

HALLMARK FOREST OAKS LLC

October 5, 2020

2017

2019

2019

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

HALLMARK FOREST OAKS LLC

PLEASANT VIEW VILLAGE SQUARE, INC.

PLEASANT VIEW VILLAGE SQUARE INC

HALLMARK FOREST OAKS LLC

HT009TN
1Page:

CHEATHAM

CHEATHAM

CHEATHAM

CHEATHAM



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 350 Pageant Lane Ste 101c Clarksville Tn 37040
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

124136

131100

127109

127108

127106

126652

126650

127107

126339

032L C 02000 000

033H D 01400 000

041K E 02100 000

032    11404 000

032L A 00300 000

079    03407 000

032    08000 000

032L C 01600 000

055N B 01000 000

COMMERCE LTD PARTNERSHIP

AVRAN ENTERPRISE INC

TRAVIS B. MAULDIN

TRAVIS B. MAULDIN

TRAVIS B. MAULDIN

TRAVIS B. MAULDIN

TRAVIS B. MAULDIN

TRAVIS B. MAULDIN

TRAVIS B. MAULDIN

October 6, 2020

2019

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

09:30 AM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

COMMERCE LTD PARTNERSHIP

AVRAN ENTERPRISE INC

AUTOZONE DEVELOPMENT

SHERMAN PARTNERS

BOONE BROTHERS LLC

CUMBERLAND MANOR

PARC AT CLARKSVILLE

518 WALNUT STREET LLC

CLARKSVILLE HEIGHTS APTS

HT009TN
1Page:

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 350 Pageant Lane Ste 101c Clarksville Tn 37040
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.
127105

081    06109 000TRAVIS B. MAULDIN

October 6, 2020

2019Tax Year

01:00 PM MILLER DONALD P

HT009TN
2Page:

MONTGOMERY



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 521 South Brown Street Springfield, Tn 37172
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

119757

119871

123644

130180

119267

130179

112717

130178

069    01800 000

091B F 04600 000

091B F 04600 000

091    09100 000

091    09100 000

091    08400 000

091    09100 000

091    07800 000

LARRY W. BURKS

TRAVIS B. MAULDIN

TRAVIS B. MAULDIN

PAUL MOSER

PAUL MOSER

PAUL MOSER

PAUL MOSER

PAUL MOSER

October 7, 2020

2018

2018

2019

2020

2018

2020

2017

2020

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

PINNACLE LOGISTICS LLC

WHITMOORE LLC

WHITMOORE LLC

COUNTRY PLACE APTS LP

COUNTRY PLACE APTS LP

THE HALLMARK COMPANIES INC

COUNTRY PLACE APTS LP

THE HALLMARK COMPANIES INC

HT009TN
1Page:

ROBERTSON

ROBERTSON

ROBERTSON

ROBERTSON

ROBERTSON

ROBERTSON

ROBERTSON

ROBERTSON



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically. 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

127895

116694

114566

115989

119129

115416

115083

119321

115786

10504021900

10504021900

16100004200

11909026000

139118

02600006600

16900035900

09306200700

09306200700

JAY CATIGNANI

ABUHAMRA MOHAMED ALI MUTHANA

ALLEN R CHANCE & JONES, ROY S

CARS-DB4, L.P.

GLASCOCK W DEAN

JG TENNESSEE REALTY, LP

PERKY SARAH

PREFCO XIV LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PREFCO XIV PARTNERSHIP

October 8, 2020

2019

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM

ABUHAMRA, MOHAMED ALI MUTHANA

ABUHAMRA MOHAMED ALI MUTHANA

ALLEN R CHANCE & JONES, ROY S

CARS-DB4, L.P.

GLASCOCK W DEAN

JG TENNESSEE REALTY, LP

PERKY SARAH

PREFCO XIV LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PREFCO XIV PARTNERSHIP

HT009TN
1Page:

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically. 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.
124800

09306200700PREFCO XIV LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ET AL

October 8, 2020

2019Tax Year

03:00 PM PREFCO XIV LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ET 
AL

HT009TN
2Page:

DAVIDSON
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